

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9489/2008

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMTI NAGAR JAN KALYAN MAHA SAMITI & ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
for Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.
for Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that they have filed necessary
documents on 14th October, 2008.

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar