

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 4 3 5 - 4 4 4 O F 2 0 0 8

S T A T E O F U . P . & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G O M T I N A G A R J A N K A L Y A N M A H A S A M I T I & A N R
(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunna m Venk ateswa r a Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudha ry, Adv.
Mr. P r a s h a n t Bhush a n , Adv
Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed , Adv
Ms. Ka m a k s h i S. Mehlwal , Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardha n Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Upasan a Nath, Adv/
Mr. C.D. Singh , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.7, 9 and 42.

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to take necessa ry
steps to complete service. Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

List again on 2.1 2 . 2 0 0 8 .
(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd