

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.58-59 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NOS 438 AND 440 OF 2008

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 15/12/2008)

Date: 22/01/2009 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)/  
Applicant(s)Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.(N/P)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan,Adv.  
Ms. Upasana Nath,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Kishore,Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Asdv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory applications tomorrow, i.e., 23rd January, 2009,  
along with the records of Transfer Petition (C) Nos.435-444 of 2008.

[ Alka Dudeja ][ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master Court Master