

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.65-66 IN TRANSFER PETITION (C) NOS.438 & 440 OF 2008
ARISING OUT OF TRANSFER PETITION (C) NOS.435-444 OF 2008

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMTI NAGAR JAN KALYAN MAHA SAMITI & ANR. ETC.ETC.Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 01/09/2009 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,AAG.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Kapil Mishra,adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory applications in the
Mentioning Board on Tuesday, i.e., 8th September,
2009, to enable learned counsel appearing on behalf
of the applicants to file further affidavit.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master