

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.65-66 IN TRANSFER PETITION (C) NOS.438 & 440 OF 2008
IN TRANSFER PETITION (C) NOS.435-444 OF 2008

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMTI NAGAR JAN KALYAN MAHA SAMITI & ANR.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions and office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,AAG.
Mr. Kapil Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Gorver,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.
Ms. Shobha Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Verma,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey,Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For 'The Hindu':

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For 'Times of India':

Mr. K. Datta,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Verma,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Agarwal,Adv.

For NDTV 24X7:

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Vijay K. Sondhi,Adv.
Mr. E. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Ms. Jasneet Kaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Place the matters tomorrow, i.e., on 6th October, 2009, at 10.30 a.m. at the top of the list, even before miscellaneous matters, for further hearing, subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master